Generator set range from 5 to 24 kVA
• Improved durability, reliability and performance
• Very low noise levels
• High quality generator components
• Easy installation, operation, and maintenance
• Supplied with installation components
• Worldwide installation & service network
VETUS is proud to present their complete new range of marine

computer or washing machine. In other words, the compact and reliable partner for your boat.
Type Power
Engine speed
(rpm)
Frequency Phases Voltage Engine type
Enclosure dims.
 L x W x H (mm)
50 Hertz
GHX5SIC 5 kVA 3000 50 Hz 1 230 VC1.08 770  x 499 x 544
GHX8SIC 8 kVA 3000 50 Hz 1 230 M2.18 814  x 587 x 571
GHX8TIC 8 kVA 3000 50 Hz 3 230 M2.18 814  x 587 x 571
GHX14SIC 14 kVA 3000 50 Hz 1 230 M3.29 1012 x 587 x 641
GHX14TIC 14 kVA 3000 50 Hz 3 400 M3.29 1012 x 587 x 641
GLX6SIC 6 kVA 1500 50 Hz 1 230 M3.29 857  x 587 x 641
GLX6TICGLX6TIC 6 kVA 1500 50 Hz 3 230 M3.29 857  x 587 x 641
GLX14SIC 14 kVA 1500 50 Hz 1 230 M4.45 1012 x 587 x 641
GLX14TIC 14 kVA 1500 50 Hz 3 400 M4.45 1012 x 587 x 641
GLX20TIC 20 kVA 1500 50 Hz 3 3 x 230/400 VH4.65 1332 x 739 x 694
60 Hertz
GHX9SIC 9 kVA 3600 60 Hz 1 120 or 240 M2.18 814  x 587 x 571
GHX9TIC 9 kVA 3600 60 Hz 3 120 or 240 M2.18 814  x 587 x 571
GHX17SIC 17 kVA 3600 60 Hz 1 120 or 240 M3.29 1012 x 587 x 641
GHX17TIC 17 kVA 3600 60 Hz 3 3 x 240/415 M3.29 1012 x 587 x 641
GLX7SIC 7 kVA 1800 60 Hz 1 120 or 240 M3.29 857  x 587 x 641
GLX7TIC 7 kVA 1800 60 Hz 3 120 or 240 M3.29 857  x 587 x 641
GLX17SIC 17 kVA 1800 60 Hz 1 120 or 240 M4.45 1012 x 587 x 641
GLX17TIC 17 kVA 1800 60 Hz 3 3 x 240/415 M4.45 1012 x 587 x 641
GLX24TIC 24 kVA 1800 60 Hz 3 3 x 240/415 VH4.65 1332 x 739 x 694
GX SERIES
GENERATOR SETS